Correspondence Group 
for preparation of Ministerial Meeting
MEMBERS
(as of  5 August  2014)	
	No.
	Name
	Administration/Organization
	Country
	E-mail

	Chairman 

	1
	Mr. Haji Jailani Haji Buntar
	Authority for Info-communications Technology Industry
	Brunei
	jailani.buntar@aiti.gov.bn 


	Members of the Group

	2
	Ms. Hjh Yusrina  
	Authority for Info-communications Technology Industry
	Brunei
	yusrina.yussof@aiti.gov.bn

	3
	Hjh Siti Hairmi 
	Ministry of Communications
	Brunei
	hairmi.ibrahim@mincom.gov.bn

	4
	Mr.  Trevor Jenner
	Department of Communications
	Australia
	Trevor.Jenner@communications.gov.au;


	5
	Mr.Tareq Hasan Siddiqui
	Bangladesh Telecommunication Regulatory Commission
	Bangladesh
	tareq@btrc.gov.bd;
Phone: +8802 9511127
Mobile:+8801552202737/+8801755552529

	6
	Mr. Sonam Phuntsheo
	Department of Information Technology & Telecom, MoIC
	Bhutan
	sphuntsho@dit.gov.bt;
Tel  +975-1785559

	7
	Dr. Tang ZIcai
	Ministry of Industry and Information Technology
	China
	tangzicai@miit.gov.cn;
Tel: 86-10-68205828
Fax: 86-10-66011370

	8
	Mr. Kishore Babu
	Ministry of Communications & IT
	India
	dirir2-dot@nic.in;

	9
	Mr. Shakya
	Ministry of Communications & IT
	India
	dirs2-dot@nic.in;

	10
	Mr. Ram Narain
	Ministry of Communications & IT
	India
	ddgir-dot@nic.in

	11
	Mr. Behrooz Asrari Ershad
	Ministry of Information and 
Communications Technology
	Iran
	ershad@ict.gov.ir; 
dir.gen@cio.ict.gov.ir; 

	12
	Ms. Nurgul Chaimardan
	Information Technology, Post and Telecommunications Authority
	Mongolia
	Nurgul@itpta.gov.mn;
Tel : +976-11-324969

	13
	Mr. Masanori KONDO
	Ministry of Internal
Affairs and Communications
	Japan
	Japanmic-apt@ml.soumu.go.jp
Tel : +81-3-5253-5935

	14
	Mr. Seong-gon Kim
	Ministry of Science, ICT and Future Planning (MSIP)
	Korea
	kimsg@msip.go.kr;


	15
	Ms. Seonmin Mina Jun
	Korea Information Society Development Institute (KISDI)
	Korea
	jsmina@kisdi.re.kr;


	16
	Mr. Kabi Raj Khnal
	Ministry of Information & Communications
	Nepal
	krk.moha@gmail.com;


	17
	Mr. Dhananjay Kumar Shah
	Ministry of Information & Communications
	Nepal
	

	18
	Mr. Muhammad Haroon Javed
	Ministry of Information Technology,
	Pakistan
	mhjaved@moitt.gov.pk;
haroonjaved@gmail.com;


	19
	Ms. Nieva S. Neri
	Department of Science and Technology-Information and Communications Technology Office
	Philippines
	nieva.neri@icto.dost.gov.ph


	20
	Ms. Rachelle Lee
	Infocomm Development Authority of Singapore (IDA)
	Singapore
	rachelle_lee@ida.gov.sg;
Tel : +65 6211 1042

	21
	Ms. Wajana Chuentongkam
	National Broadcasting and Telecommunications Commission
	Thailand
	wajana.c@nbtc.go.th;


	22
	Mr. Nachai Kulhintang
	Ministry of Information and Communication Technology
	Thailand
	nachai.k@mict.go.th;

	23
	Mr. Kittichote Rojanakul
	Ministry of Information and Communication Technology
	Thailand
	aomykit@gmail.com;
kittichote.r@mict.go.th;

	24
	Ms. Kaewklao Utairatanakit
	Ministry of Information and Communication Technology
	Thailand
	kaewklao.u@mict.go.th;
Tel.: +66 2141 6899

	25
	Ms. Kalaya Chinatiworn
	Ministry of Information and Communication Technology
	Thailand
	kalaya.c@mict.go.th;
Tel.: +66 2141 6898

	26
	Mr. Paula Pouvalu Ma’u
	Ministry of Information & Communications
	Tonga
	paulm@mic.gov.to

	27
	Mr. Dao Ngoc Tuyen
	Ministry of Information and Communications
	Vietnam
	dntuyen@mic.gov.vn;


	28
	Mr. Adam Gosling
	APNIC
	Australia
	adam@apnic.net;

	29
	Mr. Pablo Hinojosa
	APNIC
	Australia
	pablo@apnic.net

	30
	Mr. Tahani Iqbal
	Axiata Group Berhad

	Malaysia
	tahani@axiata.com;

	31
	Mr. Robert David Borthwick
	Axiata Group Berhad

	Malaysia
	rob@axiata.com; 

	32
	Dr. Hakan Ohlsen
	Ericsson Vietnam
	Vietnam
	hakan.ohlsen@ericsson.com
Tel : Mobile +84 90 446 5455, 
+46 70 371 7612

	33
	Mr. Joe Guan
	GSMA
	Hong Kong 
	jguan@gsma.com; 

	34
	Mr. Rajnesh D. Singh
	Internet Society Asia Limited
	Singapore
	singh@isoc.org;


	35
	Mr. Winthrop Yu

	Internet Society Asia Limited
	Singapore
	winthrop@yutivo.net;


	36
	Ms. Duangthip Chomprang
	Internet Society Asia Limited
	Singapore 
	chomprang@isoc.org;


	37
	Mr. Bharat Bhatia
	Motorola India
	India
	Bharat.Bhatia@motorolasolutions.com
Tel : +91.981. 017.3737

	38
	Ms. Julie Welch
	Qualcomm International
	Hong Kong
	jgwelch@qti.qualcomm.com; 

	39
	Mr. Alex Orange
	Qualcomm International
	Hong Kong
	aorange@qti.qualcomm.com;

	40
	Dr. Anthony Jude de Silva
	Telsoft
	Australia
	j.desilva@telsoft.com.au;


	41
	Mr. Amarjit Singh Karthar Singh 
	YTL Communications Sdn Bhd
	Malaysia
	amarjit.singh@ytlcomms.my;




	Chairman / Vice Chairmen of Management Committee and Chairmen of Work Programme 

	42
	Mr. Ahmad Pourangnia
	Chairman, MC
	ahmad.pourangnia@gsitelecom.com; 

	43
	Ms. Areewan Haorangsi
	Vice Chairman, MC
	areewan.h@mict.go.th; 

	44
	Mr. Ilyas Ahmed 
	Vice Chairman, MC
	ilyas@cam.gov.mv; 

	45
	Ms. Nur Sulyna Abdullah
	Chairman, CGMC
	sulyna@cmc.gov.my;

	46
	Dr. Seyed Mostafa Safavi Hemami	
	Chairman of ASTAP 
	msafavi@aut.ac.ir;
itkar0@yahoo.com; 

	47
	Dr. Alan Jamieson
	Chairman, APG
	ajamieson@ava.co.nz;

	48
	Mr. Sun Lixin
	Chairman, AWG
	sunlixin@huawei.com; 

	49
	Mr. Rabindra Nath Jha
	Chairman, PP
	rn.jha@nic.in; 
rnjha66@gmail.com;  

	50
	Mr. Chakrya Moa
	Chairman, WTDC
	 ryacio@yahoo.com;

	51
	Mr. Mohamed Giashuddin Ahmed
	Chairman, ADF
	vice-chairman@btrc.gov.bd; 

	52
	Ms. Areewan Haorangsi
	Chairman, PRF
	Included above 

	53
	Mr. Ilyas Ahmed
	Chairman, SATRC
	included above

	54
	Mr. Charles S. Punaha
	Chairman, PRFP
	cpunaha@nicta.gov.pg;  
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